
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY
POWAI, MUMBAI – 400 076

CORRIGENDUM

EO/A/HOSTEL/WKS-175/21-22 ESTATE OFFICE
18.04.2022

        Extention of Time

Name of Work : Providing, supplying and fixing synthetic floor to batminton court, football 
   field and athletic track and fixing ABS wall panel system to squash court in IIT 
   Bombay with comprehensive annual maintenance (CAM) of 5 years including 
   DLP of 1 year.

Re-schedule of date and time for the above work as under.

Start date for online
technical and financial

bid

Last date and time for
submission of online

technical bid

Date and time of
technical bid opening

Date of financial bid
opening

25.03.2022 27.04.2022 upto 11.00
a.m.

27.04.2022 at 11.30
a.m.

04.05.2022
(Tentative)

Therefore, you are requested to submit your online offer as per revised schedule at above table.

Please visit IIT Bombay website i.e. iitb.ac.in/tenders for detailed information.

    -Sd/-
Superintending Engineer (I/C)


